

M.X 167/2024

Order Dated :22/12/2025

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A as reminder i/d P.A. Concern P.S is hereby directed strictly to comply the E/R of W/A properly send the further report, immediately.

Due to resolution called by the Local Bar Association, the case is adjourned for the day.

NER is received from the concern P.S. Let it be kept with the record.

Fix 23/03/2026 for E/R of W/A as reminder i/d P.A. Concern P.S is hereby directed strictly to comply the E/R of W/A properly send the further report, immediately.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah